
  || अंतरी पेटवू ज्ञानज्योत || 

कवयित्री बयिणाबाई चौधरी उत्तर मिाराष्ट्र  यवद्यापीठ, जळगाव 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
Post Box No.80, Umavinagar, 

Jalgaon- 425 001 

Tel. No. (0257) 2257236 & 237, Fax No. (0257) 2258406 

 

Corrigendum 
 

Last date for online submission, Annexure -E and BoQ format for E-Tender for Supply 

of Microsoft Campus Open Value Subscription Education Solutions Agreement for 

Three Years 

 

Ref: - KBCNMU/Comp. Sci./26/ET/Microsoft/120/2021 

Tender ID: 2021_NMUJ_710822_1 

 

This is with reference to the above cited e-tender and references please refer the 

corrections in Annexure-E and items of BoQ for the above tender as below. The last date for 

online submission for above tender is extended up to 01/09/2021 at 17.00 hours. 

 

 

Place: Jalgaon 

Date: 18/08/2021            (Prof. Madhulika Sonawane) 

I/c (Finance and Account Officer) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   E-Tender Schedule and Contact details 

 

Sr. No. Key Days of the tender  Start date & time  End date and 

time  

01 Tender Release  04 / 08 /2021  

02 Tender documents 
downloading  

05 / 08 /2021 25 / 08 /2021 

03 Online submission  05 / 08 /2021 01 / 09 /2021 

17:00 hrs  
04 Technical Bid opening  02 / 09 /2021 

If Possible 

 

 

 

Contact below if any query  

Sr. No. Name of the Contract Person  Mobile No.  

01 Sumit Katkar. 

For any Information / difficulty 

Regarding online submission of tender 

  

 

7745827385 

7843024910 

02 Technical Query:  

Prof. S. R. Kolhe 

Director of School Computer Sciences, 

KBCNMU, Jalgaon  

 

Husain Dawoodi 

System Analyst 

 

     0257-2257451 

 

 

 

0257-2258411 

03 Tender Enquiry (Finance Dept.) 

Shri. Ravindra Patil, Purchase Officer 

 

 

0257-2257236 

 

 

  

 



Annexure – E 
 

Technical Bid Document for Supply of Microsoft Campus Open Value 

Subscription Education Solutions Agreement for Three Years 

 
S. 

No. SKU Description PFAM Quantity 

Complied 

(Yes/No) 

1 77D-00161 VSProSubMSDN ALNG LicSAPk OLV E 1Y Acdmc 

AP 

Visual 

Studio Pro 

Sub 

MSDN 

10  

2 R18-03497 WinSvrCAL ALNG LicSAPk OLV E 1Y Acdmc Ent 

DvcCAL 

Windows 

Server 

CAL 

50  

3 9EM-00294 WinSvrSTDCore ALNG LicSAPk OLV 2Lic E 1Y 

Acdmc AP CoreLic 

Windows 

Server 

STD 

CORE 

80  

4 7NQ-00050 SQLSvrStdCore ALNG LicSAPk OLV 2Lic E 1Y 

Acdmc AP CoreLic 

SQL Svr 

Standard 

Core 

2  

5 FYS-00001 IntuneOpenFclty ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL OLV E 1Mth 

Acdmc AP 

Intune 

Open 

Faculty 

600  

6 KW5-00359 WINEDUperDVC ALNG UpgrdSAPk OLV E 1Y 

Acdmc Ent 

WIN EDU 

per DVC 

600  

7 HVH-00007 O365EDUA3OpnFac ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL OLV E 

1Mth Acdmc AP 

O365 EDU 

A3 Open 

Fac 

600  

8 JNN-00001 O365EDUA3OpenStuUseBnft ShrdSvr ALNG OLV NL 

1M Stdnt PerUsr STUUseBnft 

O365 EDU 

A3 Open 

StuUseBnft 

24000  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date :     /      /2021                  

 

 

Signature and Seal of the bidder 

 

 



 

Items in BoQ Format (Excel) 

 

 
Sl. 

No. 

Item Description Item Code / 

Make 

Quantity 

1 VSProSubMSDN ALNG LicSAPk OLV E 1Y 

Acdmc AP 

77D-00161 10 

2 WinSvrCAL ALNG LicSAPk OLV E 1Y Acdmc 

Ent DvcCAL 

R18-03497 50 

3 WinSvrSTDCore ALNG LicSAPk OLV 2Lic E 1Y 

Acdmc AP CoreLic 

9EM-00294 80 

4 SQLSvrStdCore ALNG LicSAPk OLV 2Lic E 1Y 

Acdmc AP CoreLic 

7NQ-00050 2 

5 IntuneOpenFclty ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL OLV E 

1Mth Acdmc AP 

FYS-00001 600 

6 WINEDUperDVC ALNG UpgrdSAPk OLV E 1Y 

Acdmc Ent 

KW5-00359 600 

7 O365EDUA3OpnFac ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL 

OLV E 1Mth Acdmc AP 

HVH-00007 600 

8 O365EDUA3OpenStuUseBnft ShrdSvr ALNG 

OLV NL 1M Stdnt PerUsr STUUseBnft 

JNN-00001 24000 

 


